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1 NAZMİYE AK BURSA 37 26
2 MİNE TÜRKER BURSA 41 25
3 MELİSA ÖZAY BURSA 40 23
4 RUKİYE NUR BAŞAK BURSA 39 20
5 NUR HATUN ÇAVUŞ SAMSUN 40 18
6 HİRANUR YÜKSEKCAN ANKARA 37 15
7 AYSEL KAYA SİİRT 41 14
8 SEMA KOÇ MERSİN 36 12
9 ELİF SU CEVHER ESKİŞEHİR 34 11

10 GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN İZMİR 32 10
11 FERİDE GÜLTEKİN KİLİS 36 9
12 HACER YILMAZ ANKARA 36 8
13 EYLÜL EKİN ERBAŞ MERSİN 38 8
14 İREM ERBAŞ ANKARA 39 7
15 NEVRA RANA MUĞLU ANKARA 31 6
16 ALEYNA KIRVARLI MERSİN 33 5
17 ESMA BULUT SİİRT 35 5
18 ESMA YILDIZ MERSİN 27 3
19 BEYZA AKSU KAHRAMANMARAŞ 28 1
20 ALEYNA SILA TÜZÜN MERSİN 0 0
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1 MELİSA ÖZAY BURSA 40 25
2 MİNE TÜRKER BURSA 40 24
3 RUKİYE NUR BAŞAK BURSA 40 22
4 GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN İZMİR 33 21
5 AYSEL KAYA SİİRT 39 20
6 NAZMİYE AK BURSA 36 17
7 ALEYNA KIRVARLI MERSİN 34 17
8 ELİF SU CEVHER ESKİŞEHİR 35 14
9 HİRANUR YÜKSEKCAN ANKARA 36 14

10 NUR HATUN ÇAVUŞ SAMSUN 38 13
11 SEMA KOÇ MERSİN 37 11
12 HACER YILMAZ ANKARA 34 10
13 EYLÜL EKİN ERBAŞ MERSİN 39 6
14 İREM ERBAŞ ANKARA 39 6
15 NEVRA RANA MUĞLU ANKARA 32 4
16 FERİDE GÜLTEKİN KİLİS (GELMEDİ) 0 0
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1 MİNE TÜRKER BURSA 41 29
2 GÜNSU GÖKDUMAN İZMİR 33 23

MELİSA ÖZAY BURSA 40 22
NAZMİYE AK BURSA 36 14
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